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FrontRunner

FrontRunner

FrontRunner

Ogden Station

Rts 455,456,470,473,603,

604,613,616,630,650, F618,

FrontRunner

Pleasant View Station

Layton Station

Farmington Station

Woods Cross Station

Route 470 Sunday

Trips  service

Lagoon

during the Lagoon

Shuttle Season

(April to October)

Fruit Heights
Park & Ride

Antelope Dr
Hwy 89
Park & Ride

Kaysville Park & Ride

Layton Hills Mall

Rts 455, 473

Rts 455, 473

Rts 456, 472

Rts 456, 472, 627, 628, 640

Rts 470, 628,

FrontRunner

Rts 455, 456, 473, 667,

FrontRunner

Rts 460, 461, 463,

FrontRunner

South Weber
Park & Ride Lot

Weber State University

Weber State University
Davis Campus

Downtown Ogden Transfer Location

26th Street and Grant Avenue

Route 650 only stops at the gden
Campus and the Ogden Station

WSU O

Riverdale
Park & Ride Lot

472

472

472

472

472

472

472

473

473

473

473

473

473

472

Route 645 uses 30th
Street between Monroe
Blvd. and Harrison Blvd.

and Harrison Blvd.
between 30th and 36th Street

Roy Station

Route 455 uses
28th Street between

Wall Avenue and
Washington Blvd

Clearfield Station

August 2017

Rts 470, 626, 627,

628, 640, FrontRunner

Rts 627, 640

Rts 456, 472 Rts 455, 473

Rts 473, 603, 612

Rts 455, 473 (select trips), 603, 625,

630 (select trips), 640, 645, 650,

613

WSU is only serviced by select Route 473
Trips when WSU is in Regular Fall and Winter

Semester Class Session.

625

473

Rts 604,
FrontRunner

Routes run every 15 minutes

Routes run every 30 or more minutes

Routes are Flex Routes

FrontRunner

Legend

454

626

472

612

F638

Bus

Rail

Routes that have limited stops/peak only

Routes are inter-county but no limited stops


